
Pagina 1
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A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  1 MENALE                    MARIA GRAZIA      13/07/1960 CE 127 2014   RMPS60000P RM 0A 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  2 FRISOTTI                  CRISTINA          25/11/1980 NA 123 2014   RMIS042006 RM 0D 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  3 CORI                      ROBERTO           03/10/1970 RM 112 2014   RMIS013006 RM 0D 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  4 FASCIANELLI               IVAN              29/05/1976 RM 101 2014   RMPS44000B RM 0D 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  5 LISI                      RODOLFO           17/07/1975 LT 91 2014   RMTN02000C RM 0D 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  6 TARTARO                   GIANNI            12/03/1957 RM 72 2014   RMIS10800G RM 0A 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  7 BONAVOLONTA               VALERIO           10/09/1981 RM 65 2014   RMPS26000V RM 0N 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  8 CASELLA                   ANTONIO           21/08/1965 CE 59 2014   RMPC23000X RM 0A 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  9 ZARRILLI                  AURELIA           07/12/1987 AV 54 2014   RMPC12000C RM 0N 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  10 TAMBUCCI                  ANNARITA          22/05/1966 LT 22 2014   RMIS03200G RM 0A 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  11 RUSSO                     SIMONA ANGELA GRAZ02/07/1980 CT 22 2014   RMPM08000B RM 0N 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  12 SIBILIO                   ROSANNA           27/07/1967 SA 17 2014   RMPC320006 RM 0A 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  13 DE ACUTIS                 LUISA             25/05/1962 RM 0 2014   RMTF040002 RM 0A 0

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  14 CARLUCCI                  FLAMINIA          26/08/1971 RM 89 2014   RMPS49000C RM 0N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  15 AUMENTA                   GIUSEPPE          11/08/1983 SA 78 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  16 FRANGELLA                 CLAUDIA           27/04/1983 CZ 66 2014   RMIC825008 RM 0N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  17 SOLMS                     LUCA              10/09/1988 RM 57 2014   RMIS063007 RM 0N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  18 DEL ZOTTO                 ANDREA            30/11/1988 VE 54 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  19 FALASCONI                 CIRO              22/07/1961 NA 21 2014   RMIS042006 RM 0N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  20 CARAGIULI                 GIANLUCA          23/05/1986 LE 18 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 2

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  21 DANZI                     GABRIELE          22/05/1984 PZ 16,5 2014   RMPS60000P RM 0D 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 RUSSO                     ANNA MARIA        18/08/1978 EE 145 2014   RMPS17000L RM 0D 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 BIANCO                    MARIA             21/03/1979 TA 141 2014   RMPM10000B RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 PERPETUINI                LAURA             23/03/1975 RM 120 2014   RMPC41000C RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 PACIFICI                  FRANCESCA         29/01/1973 AQ 105 2014   RMPC12000C RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 GIOMBINI                  LISA              12/01/1986 RM 105 2014   RMPS60000P RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 MANNO                     GRAZIA            12/06/1966 CE 100 2014   RMPS27000D RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 DE ANGELIS                MARIA CRISTINA    17/03/1975 VT 94 2014   RMIS11100B RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 CUZZOLINO                 MARIAANTONIETTA   05/06/1976 SA 92 2014   RMPS19000T RM 0D 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 VALENTINI                 TOMMASO           04/09/1979 PG 84 2014   RMPC080007 RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 BIANCHINI                 BEATRICE          18/05/1966 RM 81 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 PETRUCCIOLI               FLAVIA            27/02/1985 RM 78 2014   RMPS21000T RM 0D 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 SPIRI                     SILVIO            15/03/1977 TO 72 2014   RMPC29000G RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 ZARCONE                   CHIARA            31/08/1975 PA 72 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0C 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 TROTTO                    ENRICO ANTONIO    23/05/1967 FR 72 2014   RMPS520003 RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  15 ARTIBANI                  MATTIA            12/06/1983 RM 70 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  16 ALBERTI                   MANFREDI          15/05/1984 TO 69 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  17 NANCINI                   GIOVANNI          06/03/1984 PA 69 2014   RMPC030006 RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  18 COMETTO                   MIRIAM            26/10/1981 RM 66 2014   RMPS44000B RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  19 SCIROCCHI                 ELISA             23/08/1985 RM 66 2014   RMIS10100R RM 0N 0
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A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  20 MAZZIOTTI                 SALVATORE         01/12/1981 LT 65 2014   RMPS17000L RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  21 TORELLI                   TITO              30/06/1974 AP 65 2014   RMPC250005 RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  22 TARQUINI                  NICOLO'           28/08/1982 PS 64 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  23 ROBINSON                  ELISABETTA        08/09/1980 RM 64 2014   RMPC26001R RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  24 MARCELLI                  LIVIA             07/05/1986 RM 61 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  25 PATASSINI                 MARCO             04/07/1973 RM 59 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  26 NICOLAIS                  MARIA MICHELA     07/03/1966 RM 58 2014   RMPC320006 RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  27 CALABRETTA                COSTANZA          29/08/1986 RM 57 2014   RMPC26000Q RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  28 RICCI                     ANGELA            29/04/1985 RM 57 2014   RMSL04000R RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN X 29 SALLUCE                   GIANLUCA          02/07/1974 BO 56 2014   RMPC23000X RM 0D 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  30 YOUSSEF                   HODA ROUSHDY ELARB29/10/1979 RM 54 2014   RMPS33000X RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  31 TARTAGLIA                 ERICA             13/10/1985 TE 51 2014   RMPS200007 RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  32 TROTTA                    EMANUELA          13/08/1971 RE 41 2014   RMPC29000G RM 0A 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  33 BISES                     FRANCESCA         05/12/1963 RM 37,5 2014   RMPS49000C RM 0A 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  34 TEMPRA                    ELENA             30/12/1984 VT 31 2014   RMSL04000R RM 0N 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  35 DE SIMONE                 GIOVANNI          15/05/1985 CB 18 2014   RMPC19000P RM 0E 0

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  36 GUGIANU                   LUMINITA          10/04/1969 EE 150 2014   RMPS53000N RM 0E 1

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  37 FYLES                     MARTINO MARIA     10/07/1981 TO 81 2014   RMPS24000N RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  38 DIFAZIO                   FABIOLA           03/03/1987 LT 78 2014   RMPS27000D RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  39 DI SCHIENA                MARCOVALERIO      20/10/1974 RM 72 2014   RMPC080007 RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  40 CECCARELLI                ANDREA            06/03/1983 FR 70 2014   RMIS07300T RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  41 BORNINO                   GIUSEPPE          19/05/1985 RM 69 2014   RMPC19000P RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  42 RISADELLI                 MARCO             07/06/1985 CZ 66 2014   RMPC19000P RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  43 PANARINI                  LIVIA             28/07/1988 RM 66 2014   RMIS104008 RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  44 CAPPELLI                  SILVIO            07/04/1980 AQ 66 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  45 TRIDENTE                  RITA              18/10/1986 NA 64 2014   RMPC12000C RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  46 CARBONETTI                ALESSANDRO        30/08/1986 RM 61 2014   RMPC05000B RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  47 TADDEI                    MILENA            23/06/1990 RM 59 2014   RMPC14000N RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  48 MINARELLI                 ELENA             22/07/1984 RM 58 2014   RMPC27000A RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  49 ALLEGRA                   DANILA            24/04/1980 CT 57 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  50 LORENZINI                 PIERFRANCESCO     02/01/1988 RM 57 2014   RMPS04000X RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  51 VIRGILIO                  STEFANO           18/11/1978 RM 55 2014   RMIS069006 RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  52 CARBONI                   GIANLUCA          10/10/1985 RM 54 2014   RMPC12000C RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  53 CAMPO                     ALESSANDRA        06/04/1985 RM 54 2014   RMPC320006 RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  54 BELLO                     ELENA             01/04/1984 RM 54 2014   RMPC24000E RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  55 BEVILACQUA                MARTAELISA        06/11/1980 RM 54 2014   RMPS39000G RM 0N 2

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  56 POLVERINI                 MARCO             26/07/1976 RM 54 2014   RMPS180007 RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 SALVATI                   ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CS 88 2014   RMSL07000L RM 0D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 DOTTI                     BARBARA           19/03/1964 RM 69 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN X 3 CAPODIFERRO               PAOLA             26/07/1960 RM 66 2014   RMPS180007 RM 0D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 LAMBERTI                  PATRIZIA          11/08/1972 SA 63 2014   RMVC010008 RM 0D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 FARINA                    STEFANO           04/12/1973 RM 53 2014   RMIS027004 RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 SCHIANI                   ADRIANA           16/08/1986 RM 52 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 BATTISTI                  MARCO VALERIO     31/08/1981 RM 39 2014   RMPS26000V RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 BALBONI                   FERRANTE          04/03/1964 RM 37 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 COSENTINO                 PAOLA             20/04/1985 CE 35 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0D 0
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A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 DI COSTANZO               EZIO              05/01/1986 NA 32 2014   RMPS27000D RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 IANNONE                   GERARDO           09/08/1983 AV 30 2014   RMPS31000P RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 BENINI                    RICCARDO          26/09/1979 RM 30 2014   RMPC19000P RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 CRISA                     SIMONA            07/01/1971 RM 29 2014   RMIS084008 RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 COLABUONO                 DANIELA           06/12/1985 IS 24 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 DI GIOVANNI               LUCA              25/09/1967 RM 23 2014   RMIS093003 RM 0D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  16 ROMANO GARGARELLI         GIOVANNI          01/01/1985 BL 22 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  17 FAMIGLIETTI               TIZIANA           10/02/1984 AV 20 2014   RMPM040001 RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  18 BRIGHI                    MATTEO            29/06/1978 RM 19 2014   RMPS21000T RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  19 VARANI                    VALENTINA         02/06/1981 RM 18 2014   RMPC24000E RM 0D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  20 VITI                      ROBERTO           16/01/1983 RM 18 2014   RMPM040001 RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  21 BONCI                     ENRICA            13/08/1971 FR 18 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  22 DI TOMMASO                ROSSANA           04/04/1966 RM 18 2014   RMIS063007 RM 0D 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  23 GARZILLI                  IMMACOLATA        15/08/1986 AV 18 2014   RMPC220009 RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  24 PANTALISSI                SILVIA            04/01/1986 RM 18 2014   RMIS072002 RM 0N 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  25 CAMPIONE                  EMANUELA          03/04/1971 RM 16 2014   RMPS280004 RM 0C 0

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  26 SIGNORINO                 MARIACRISTINA     10/11/1983 RM 57 2014   RMIS063007 RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  27 BONIFACI                  MAURIZIO          05/11/1980 RM 54 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  28 CIPARISSE                 JEANFRANCOIS      09/05/1977 RM 33 2014   RMIS069006 RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  29 BARCACCIA                 PIERA             11/07/1966 PG 33 2014   RMPS49000C RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  30 DIGIROLAMI                CRISTINA          05/10/1980 AP 30 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  31 FANTOZZI                  FABIO             30/04/1984 PT 29 2014   RMPC05000B RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  32 CALABRESE                 ANNAMARIA         26/01/1981 VE 28 2014   RMPS030009 RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  33 ALBANESE                  ALESSANDRA        16/11/1969 RM 22 2014   RMPC320006 RM 0D 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  34 BRESSA                    SILVIA            26/03/1988 RM 21 2014   RMPS48000T RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  35 SALMISTRARO               MARCO             23/01/1988 RM 20 2014   RMIS093003 RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  36 BRASILI                   FRANCESCO         25/10/1982 RM 18 2014   RMIS063007 RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  37 MONTEMAGNO                UMBERTO           11/06/1988 RM 18 2014   RMPS44000B RM 0N 2

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  38 MINOTTI                   ANDREA            31/07/1987 RM 18 2014   RMPC31000G RM 0N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 SALVATI                   ROSETTA           31/10/1968 CS 147,5 2014   RMSL07000L RM 0D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 BALBONI                   FERRANTE          04/03/1964 RM 135 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 COSENTINO                 PAOLA             20/04/1985 CE 107 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 BATTISTI                  MARCO VALERIO     31/08/1981 RM 105 2014   RMPS26000V RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 DI TOMMASO                ROSSANA           04/04/1966 RM 102 2014   RMIS063007 RM 0D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 LAMBERTI                  PATRIZIA          11/08/1972 SA 101 2014   RMVC010008 RM 0D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 VARANI                    VALENTINA         02/06/1981 RM 98 2014   RMPC24000E RM 0D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 BRIGHI                    MATTEO            29/06/1978 RM 97 2014   RMPS21000T RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 CONCIATORE                MARIA LAURA       02/02/1979 RM 81 2014   RMPM10000B RM 0D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 BONCI                     ENRICA            13/08/1971 FR 78 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 DI COSTANZO               EZIO              05/01/1986 NA 73 2014   RMPS27000D RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  12 COLABUONO                 DANIELA           06/12/1985 IS 72 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  13 VITI                      ROBERTO           16/01/1983 RM 70 2014   RMPM040001 RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  14 FAMIGLIETTI               TIZIANA           10/02/1984 AV 68 2014   RMPM040001 RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  15 MARIOTTI                  ROMILDA           26/03/1964 RM 68 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  16 CRISA                     SIMONA            07/01/1971 RM 67 2014   RMIS084008 RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  17 IANNONE                   GERARDO           09/08/1983 AV 67 2014   RMPS31000P RM 0N 0
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A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  18 BENINI                    RICCARDO          26/09/1979 RM 67 2014   RMPC19000P RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  19 CAMPIONE                  EMANUELA          03/04/1971 RM 64 2014   RMPS280004 RM 0C 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  20 ROMANO GARGARELLI         GIOVANNI          01/01/1985 BL 62 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  21 SCATTAREGGIA              GIORGIO           29/08/1987 RM 57 2014   RMPS24000N RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  22 GARZILLI                  IMMACOLATA        15/08/1986 AV 57 2014   RMPC220009 RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  23 PANTALISSI                SILVIA            04/01/1986 RM 54 2014   RMIS072002 RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  24 SISTI                     FRANCESCO         05/03/1984 RM 54 2014   RMIS026008 RM 0N 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  25 DI GIOVANNI               LUCA              25/09/1967 RM 49 2014   RMIS093003 RM 0D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  26 CAPODIFERRO               PAOLA             26/07/1960 RM 42 2014   RMPS180007 RM 0D 0

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  27 CALABRIA                  PATRIZIA          25/06/1961 BR 103 2014   RMPS46000L RM 0D 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  28 ALBANESE                  ALESSANDRA        16/11/1969 RM 101 2014   RMPC320006 RM 0D 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  29 BARCACCIA                 PIERA             11/07/1966 PG 79 2014   RMPS49000C RM 0N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  30 CIPARISSE                 JEANFRANCOIS      09/05/1977 RM 69 2014   RMIS069006 RM 0N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  31 PETITTA                   JACOPO            02/02/1987 AQ 68 2014   RMPS450002 RM 0N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  32 CALABRESE                 ANNAMARIA         26/01/1981 VE 68 2014   RMPS030009 RM 0N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  33 DIGIROLAMI                CRISTINA          05/10/1980 AP 66 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  34 FANTOZZI                  FABIO             30/04/1984 PT 65 2014   RMPC05000B RM 0N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  35 SALMISTRARO               MARCO             23/01/1988 RM 56 2014   RMIS093003 RM 0N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  36 BRASILI                   FRANCESCO         25/10/1982 RM 54 2014   RMIS063007 RM 0N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  37 MONTEMAGNO                UMBERTO           11/06/1988 RM 54 2014   RMPS44000B RM 0N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  38 MINOTTI                   ANDREA            31/07/1987 RM 54 2014   RMPC31000G RM 0N 2

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  39 BRESSA                    SILVIA            26/03/1988 RM 50 2014   RMPS48000T RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  1 ALANO                     STEFANIA          01/08/1980 NA 142 2014   RMPS060005 RM 0C 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  2 CAFA                      MARINA MANUELA    24/10/1978 CT 132 2014   RMPM10000B RM 0D 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  3 EBOLESE                   ANNA              03/06/1978 PZ 100 2014   RMIS026008 RM 0C 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  4 SAVINA                    BARBARA           16/12/1970 RM 96 2014   RMPM15000C RM 0D 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  5 GRILLI                    ITALO             05/09/1978 LT 94 2014   RMPC24000E RM 0D 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  6 CHIAPPONI                 BEATRICE          22/03/1984 RM 77 2014   RMPC23000X RM 0D 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  7 FASSINA                   ALESSIA           22/03/1977 VE 74 2014   RMPS48000T RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  8 CIMAGLIA                  RICCARDO          28/03/1980 RM 70 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  9 GIUBILO                   BARBARA           25/08/1976 RM 70 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  10 TELESCA                   CHIARA            20/07/1983 PZ 69 2014   RMPC12000C RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  11 DE ANGELIS                ENRICO            01/07/1981 RM 66 2014   RMIS00800P RM 0C 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  12 GIORDANO                  MARIA ASTRID      10/07/1978 RM 66 2014   RMPC12000C RM 0C 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  13 MASTROBATTISTA            LARA              05/09/1984 FR 65 2014   RMPC150008 RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  14 LUPINETTI                 MARCO             06/05/1978 RM 64 2014   RMPC27000A RM 0D 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  15 GHINELLI                  MONICA            30/08/1969 RM 63 2014   RMIS063007 RM 0D 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  16 MATTEI                    GUGLIELMO         08/07/1988 RM 59 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  17 RUBINO                    GIUSEPPE          25/07/1982 VV 54 2014   RMPC09000T RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  18 QUIRCIO                   MARCO             21/10/1988 RM 54 2014   RMPS48000T RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  19 TOSCANO                   FRANCESCO         14/07/1984 CT 52 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  20 PARLATO                   GIORGIA           02/08/1982 RM 37 2014   RMPC220009 RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  21 PANETTA                   MARIA             13/02/1975 RM 33 2014   RMIS027004 RM 0A 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  22 VERSACE                   PIETRO            07/04/1980 MI 30 2014   RMPC220009 RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  23 DITTADI                   ANTONIO           24/11/1979 MO 30 2014   RMPC27000A RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  24 CACI                      LAURA             03/11/1976 RM 19 2014   RMPC200004 RM 0N 0
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A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  25 MOCCIARO                  PIETRO            01/06/1983 RM 18 2014   RMPC12000C RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  26 CORRAO                    EMANUELA          31/03/1971 RM 18 2014   RMPC320006 RM 0D 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  27 NIGRO                     DANIELE           04/11/1980 RM 17 2014   RMIS03200G RM 0N 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  28 NOBILI                    ISABELLA          20/04/1981 RM 13 2014   RMPS180007 RM 0E 0

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  29 PASTORE                   FLORA             14/07/1982 NA 91 2014   RMPC320006 RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  30 DI BERNARDO               IOLANDA           17/10/1986 CE 71 2014   RMIS026008 RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  31 GIULIANELLI               FRANCESCO         28/05/1981 RM 65 2014   RMPS130006 RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  32 VASSALLO                  GIOVANNI          20/11/1987 PA 60 2014   RMPS05000E RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  33 GOGLIA                    ISABELLA          21/08/1989 RM 58 2014   RMPS26000V RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  34 FINOCCHIARO               ALICE             31/08/1983 RM 58 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  35 FRONTERRE                 SIMONA            11/12/1988 GE 57 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  36 IAIANI                    GIULIA            16/06/1989 RM 54 2014   RMIS063007 RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  37 BUDETTA                   CLARA             12/04/1987 SA 54 2014   RMPC200004 RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  38 DIPASQUALE                CHIARA            30/07/1986 AQ 54 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  39 LILLI                     SILVIA            06/04/1989 RM 52 2014   RMPS060005 RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  40 STENTELLA LOPES           REBECCA           09/07/1984 GE 52 2014   RMPC24000E RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN X 41 BASTIA                    ELENA             28/08/1981 BO 36 2014   RMPC220009 RM 0D 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  42 BONSIGNORE                CHIARA            27/11/1986 CA 36 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  43 D'AMANTI                  EMANUELE RICCARDO 06/04/1982 RG 36 2014   RMPC12000C RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  44 NASTASI                   ANTONINO          14/02/1986 RM 32 2014   RMPC250005 RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  45 DE RUBERTIS               MICAELA           06/07/1967 RM 24 2014   RMRI05000Q RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  46 MONTI                     CHIARA            15/01/1989 RM 21 2014   RMPC200004 RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  47 FABRINI                   CHIARA            22/01/1991 RM 19 2014   RMRI05000Q RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  48 CERRONI                   ENRICO            18/04/1986 RM 18 2014   RMPC09000T RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  49 GALZERANO                 MANUEL            20/07/1988 BS 18 2014   RMPC09000T RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  50 ZANUSSO                   VALENTINA         11/07/1985 RM 18 2014   RMPC19000P RM 0N 2

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  51 RAVALLESE                 MAURIZIO          31/03/1989 RM 17 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  1 MEGNA                     ANDREA            23/02/1982 RM 129 2014   RMPC05000B RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  2 CORRAO                    EMANUELA          31/03/1971 RM 108 2014   RMPC320006 RM 0D 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  3 DITTADI                   ANTONIO           24/11/1979 MO 96 2014   RMPC27000A RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  4 GIUBILO                   BARBARA           25/08/1976 RM 96 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  5 CACI                      LAURA             03/11/1976 RM 87 2014   RMPC200004 RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  6 PARLATO                   GIORGIA           02/08/1982 RM 73 2014   RMPC220009 RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  7 VERSACE                   PIETRO            07/04/1980 MI 72 2014   RMPC220009 RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  8 MARTOLINI                 ANDREAMAURIZIO    15/11/1977 RM 66 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  9 MOCCIARO                  PIETRO            01/06/1983 RM 60 2014   RMPC12000C RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  10 POTENZA                   FRANCESCA         02/12/1987 RM 54 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  11 NIGRO                     DANIELE           04/11/1980 RM 53 2014   RMIS03200G RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  12 MASTROBATTISTA            LARA              05/09/1984 FR 29 2014   RMPC150008 RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  13 RUBINO                    GIUSEPPE          25/07/1982 VV 18 2014   RMPC09000T RM 0N 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  14 GHINELLI                  MONICA            30/08/1969 RM 14 2014   RMIS063007 RM 0D 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  15 NOBILI                    ISABELLA          20/04/1981 RM 13 2014   RMPS180007 RM 0E 0

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  16 BONSIGNORE                CHIARA            27/11/1986 CA 72 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  17 D'AMANTI                  EMANUELE RICCARDO 06/04/1982 RG 72 2014   RMPC12000C RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  18 CERRONI                   ENRICO            18/04/1986 RM 70 2014   RMPC09000T RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  19 NASTASI                   ANTONINO          14/02/1986 RM 70 2014   RMPC250005 RM 0N 2
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A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  20 SALATI                    ORNELLA           09/07/1983 SA 66 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  21 DE RUBERTIS               MICAELA           06/07/1967 RM 60 2014   RMRI05000Q RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  22 MONTI                     CHIARA            15/01/1989 RM 57 2014   RMPC200004 RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  23 GALZERANO                 MANUEL            20/07/1988 BS 57 2014   RMPC09000T RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  24 ZANUSSO                   VALENTINA         11/07/1985 RM 54 2014   RMPC19000P RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  25 RAVALLESE                 MAURIZIO          31/03/1989 RM 53 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN X 26 BASTIA                    ELENA             28/08/1981 BO 42 2014   RMPC220009 RM 0D 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  27 FRONTERRE                 SIMONA            11/12/1988 GE 21 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  28 FABRINI                   CHIARA            22/01/1991 RM 19 2014   RMRI05000Q RM 0N 2

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  29 LILLI                     SILVIA            06/04/1989 RM 16 2014   RMPS060005 RM 0N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  1 CORNELLI                  ALESSANDRA        12/02/1956 RM 99 2014   RMPC250005 RM 0D 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  2 NERI                      FRANCESCA         28/12/1976 RM 88 2014   RMPS21000T RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  3 DAMIANO                   SIMONE            30/07/1979 RM 85 2014   RMVC010008 RM 0D 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  4 SGAMBATO                  MARIA ANTONIA     24/11/1976 NA 83 2014   RMIS034007 RM 0D 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  5 MARI                      BARBARA           08/08/1978 RM 81 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  6 CAROTTI                   DANIELA           05/06/1984 TR 81 2014   RMPC12000C RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  7 COIRA                     MAURIZIO          15/08/1983 FR 81 2014   RMTF330002 RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  8 TIRRITO                   ROSARIA           05/06/1958 ME 79 2014   RMRI040005 RM 0D 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  9 D'ORAZIO                  MELANIA           04/10/1971 RM 77 2014   RMPC23000X RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  10 LOGATTO                   ANNIE             30/01/1976 RM 72 2014   RMIS06200B RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  11 BELARDO                   GIUSEPPE          01/01/1966 FO 70 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  12 CAPORUSCIO                FABIANA           21/05/1977 RM 69 2014   RMPC24000E RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  13 PAPALEO                   VERUSKA           01/03/1978 GE 65 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  14 BASSO                     EMILIANO          17/03/1975 RM 65 2014   RMPS33000X RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  15 CASINI                    GIULIA            06/02/1984 RM 63 2014   RMPM15000C RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  16 FEOLA                     ANTONIA           20/08/1975 CE 60 2014   RMPC19000P RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  17 PAPARO                    VANESSA           08/04/1986 CT 54 2014   RMPS05000E RM 0N 0

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  18 AROSIO                    SILVIA            16/10/1984 BS 72 2014   RMPM15000C RM 0N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN X 19 LIBERATO                  ANTONELLA         30/05/1987 CH 56 2014   RMPC23000X RM 0N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  20 REIBALDI                  ANTONELLO         26/04/1985 RM 56 2014   RMPC200004 RM 0N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  21 GRANA                     MARIO             05/11/1971 RM 54 2014   RMIS063007 RM 0N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  22 FESTA                     STEFANIA          09/02/1990 NA 54 2014   RMIC8CC007 RM 0N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  23 REGGIANI                  SIMONA            23/05/1988 SA 54 2014   RMPC29000G RM 0N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  24 LATTANZI                  CHIARA            14/11/1987 RM 54 2014   RMPS180007 RM 0N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  25 PENON                     DANILA            02/01/1987 AV 54 2014   RMPC29000G RM 0N 2

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  26 MONTE                     SARA              08/06/1987 RM 53 2014   RMPS33000X RM 0N 2

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 MORETTI                   MASSIMO           21/04/1978 PS 141 2014   RMPC21000P RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 TENTI                     SARA              12/01/1977 RM 116 2014   RMPC180004 RM 0D 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 MARZINOTTO                MARICA            28/07/1974 RM 84 2014   RMPC250005 RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 COLETTA                   ELISA             14/10/1981 RM 72 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  5 GENTILE                   STEFANIA          01/09/1976 CE 68 2014   RMSD06000G RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  6 POPOLIZIO                 GIUSEPPE          29/08/1971 BO 66 2014   RMPC14000N RM 0D 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  7 NIGRO                     FRANCESCO         31/10/1973 TA 66 2014   RMPC250005 RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  8 CAPPELLA                  SIMONA            15/06/1982 BN 65 2014   RMIS10100R RM 0D 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  9 ORECCHINI                 CHIARA            31/01/1981 RM 61 2014   RMIS09600E RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  10 DE MARCO                  EMILIA            20/09/1982 CS 60 2014   RMPC27000A RM 0N 0
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A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  11 FRAGNITO                  LUIGI             06/05/1983 BN 59 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  12 LONGO                     ELENA             17/10/1961 RM 58 2014   RMPC220009 RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  13 GALANTE                   GIORGIA TINA      20/06/1980 RM 58 2014   RMPC180004 RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  14 PESCI                     LAURA             21/08/1982 RM 57 2014   RMIS08200L RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  15 TANCREDI                  CATERINA          04/07/1974 RM 57 2014   RMSD10000R RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  16 PETRAROLO                 LUCIA             01/09/1987 BR 56 2014   RMSL04000R RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  17 ROSSETTI                  CARLA             04/09/1982 SA 56 2014   RMSL04000R RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  18 GANDOLFI                  RICCARDO          12/11/1987 RM 55 2014   RMPC23000X RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  19 SBARDELLA                 EMANUELE          28/04/1975 RM 54 2014   RMPC05000B RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  20 CAMPOLI                   FRANCESCA         01/02/1983 FR 54 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  21 PERRONE                   EMANUELA          11/07/1987 CE 53 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  22 PICANO                    KATIA             23/06/1984 FR 52 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  23 PARCA                     SARA              27/03/1970 RM 51 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0A 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  24 PAPI                      FEDERICA MARIA    19/12/1962 RM 30 2014   RMVC010008 RM 0A 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  25 STRANO                    FULVIA            22/09/1959 RM 28 2014   RMIS03200G RM 0A 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  26 RODINO DI MIGLIONE        MARIA             03/02/1970 NA 23 2014   RMPC24000E RM 0A 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  27 COLONNA                   DARIA             18/12/1966 RM 17 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0A 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  28 GIACENTINO                MARIACARLA        09/04/1970 NA 12 2014   RMIS10600X RM 0A 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  29 MASTRANTONIO              LAURA             11/04/1968 RM 10 2014   RMIS063007 RM 0A 0

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  30 SCARPA                    TERESA            07/06/1978 NA 70 2014   RMPS27000D RM 0N 2

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  31 UNGARO                    ROSANGELA         04/02/1983 BA 69 2014   RMPC04000R RM 0N 2

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  32 CAMPO                     EMANUELA          14/12/1988 RG 57 2014   RMPC17000D RM 0N 2

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  33 COSTA                     SILVANA           06/07/1982 LI 57 2014   RMPC14000N RM 0N 2

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  34 MONDELLI                  VERONICA          31/10/1983 RM 56 2014   RMIS04600D RM 0N 2

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  35 GIAMMINUTI                PATRIZIA          21/08/1989 RM 54 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 2

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  36 MANCINI                   MARA              15/06/1979 RM 53 2014   RMPC320006 RM 0N 2

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 ALGERI                    VERONIC           24/03/1974 CT 66 2014   RMPC27000A RM 0N 0

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 COSTA                     ANTONELLA         30/04/1978 SS 82 2014   RMPC19000P RM 0N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 PANUCCI                   LAVINIA           15/02/1973 RM 146 2014   RMPS26000V RM 0D 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 CONTALDO                  ADRIANA           16/03/1984 LE 102 2014   RMPC27000A RM 0N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 ORLANDO                   CESARE            17/02/1973 RC 88 2014   RMTD030005 RM 0N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 LAURENTI                  FRANCESCO         07/07/1977 RM 82 2014   RMPC080007 RM 0N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 BARBA                     GIACOMO           30/11/1976 NA 79 2014   RMPC09000T RM 0N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 AMADEI                    ROSANNA           09/11/1958 RE 74 2014   RMPC27000A RM 0A 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 COLOMBO                   LUCIA             13/12/1985 TO 70 2014   RMPS48000T RM 0N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  8 BORGIA                    SOFIA             22/10/1970 RM 68,5 2014   RMPS280004 RM 0N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  9 CAMPOLO                   VALERIA           22/10/1977 RC 66 2014   RMPS24000N RM 0N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  10 GUIDOTTI MORI             CARLA             09/09/1977 RM 63 2014   RMPC220009 RM 0N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  11 DI CESARE                 ALESSANDRA        03/01/1977 RM 54 2014   RMPM07000R RM 0N 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  12 RIZZO                     MARIA GRAZIA      15/06/1973 SA 15 2014   RMPC080007 RM 0A 0

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  13 NACLERIO                  ALESSANDRA        29/12/1986 RM 84 2014   RMTF10000C RM 0N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  14 GAGLIONE                  ILARIA            07/09/1977 NA 71 2014   RMPS060005 RM 0N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  15 ARENA                     ROBERTA           20/09/1985 NA 59 2014   RMIS07300T RM 0N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  16 ERCOLANI                  ERCOLE            11/06/1959 NA 57 2014   RMIS10700Q RM 0N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  17 NATALE                    MARIANNA          02/04/1990 NA 57 2014   RMPC19000P RM 0N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  18 LANZA                     CARLA             08/10/1987 FG 54 2014   RMPC150008 RM 0N 2
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A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  19 NAPOLITANO                MARIAPIA          04/10/1984 AV 54 2014   RMIS026008 RM 0N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  20 MARINZULI                 FLORIANA          28/02/1980 TA 45 2014   RMIS013006 RM 0N 2

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  21 MEDDA                     VALENTINA         29/06/1982 RM 16 2014   RMPS26000V RM 0N 2

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 NAPOLEONE                 FRANCESCA         03/11/1977 RM 21 2014   RMPM040001 RM 0N 0

A446 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  2 PAGANO                    VERONICA          12/10/1984 NA 55 2014   RMIS026008 RM 0N 2

A646 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (RUSSO)    NORMALE                       NN  1 POPOVA ROGOVA             NATALIA           21/11/1977 EE 73 2014   RMPS090001 RM 0N 0

A646 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (RUSSO)    NORMALE                       NN  2 TOMASZEWSKA               JOANNA            30/06/1978 EE 64 2014   RMPC200004 RM 0N 0

AA46 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (CINESE)   NORMALE                       NN  1 DI MUZIO                  TANIA             28/04/1979 RI 79 2014   RMVC010008 RM 0N 0

AA46 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (CINESE)   NORMALE                       NN  2 LIOI                      TIZIANA           21/12/1978 PZ 148 2014   RMVC010008 RM 0N 2

AB46 LINGUA E CIV. STR. (GIAPPONESE)    NORMALE                       NN  1 DUCCI                     GLORIA            27/12/1978 RM 66 2014   RMPC24000E RM 0N 2

AD46 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (ARABO)    NORMALE                       NN  1 IUDICIANI                 LAURA             23/10/1983 AQ 60 2014   RMPC27000A RM 0N 0

AD46 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (ARABO)    NORMALE                       NN  2 AMORELLO                  ALESSANDRA        11/06/1981 PA 53 2014   RMPC07000L RM 0N 0


